2017 KENTUCKY PGA PRO-PRO SERIES Points: 1st-20|2nd - 19 | 3rd - 18 | 4th - 17 | 5th - 16
POINTS AWARDED 6th - 15| 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | 9th - 12
Top 7 scores will be included. Highlighted points not included.

°
[a
n.? = EC: & ° 5 2
°2 o F 5= ES 2
a S TS5 S 9 sg 2
s ¥ gag | ZF 258
X  SERIES | PLAYER £8 R 58 £8 ¢
S TOTAL | TOTAL NAME 3 & 84 c & 356
2 18475 TEAM BREWER
28.25 John Bachman 16 12.25
22 Ted Brodzik 11 11
22 Erin Horn 11 11
22 Jeff Ketterman 11 11
16 Keith Ohr 16
22 Matt O'Keefe 11 11
255 Andrew Stephens 11 14.5
Tommy Watts 11
27 Chris Wilson 16 11
| |
1 19875 TEAM DEMLING
38 Aaron McDowell 20 18
38 Steve Conley 20 18
Robert Strader 0
11 Kenton Hobbs 11
26.5 Jeremy Martin 12 14.5
30 Bruce Oldendick 11 19
12.25 Scott Smith 0 12.25
11 Blake Watts 11 11
32 Darren Wittenburg 16 16




Points: 1st-20|2nd - 19 | 3rd - 18 | 4th - 17 | 5th - 16
6th - 15| 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | 9th - 12
Top 7 scores will be included. Highlighted points not included.

2017 KENTUCKY PGA PRO-PRO SERIES
POINTS AWARDED

o
o
£ s D% & ° 5 2
°Q o £ %= £ o
e P I gzt
o X Ta 5 s - g’g =
X  SERIES | PLAYER £8 R 58 SEE
[ TOTAL | TOTAL NAME 33 5§82 g8 35
3 16375 TEAM FREEMAN
22 Barry Bonifield 11 11
27 Ryne Burnett 11 16
28 Al Chrouser 11 17
23.25 Bobby Cooke 11 12.25
Adam Gary 0
22 David Huffman 11 11
25.5 Daniel Iceman 11 14.5
16 John Mullendore 16
Barry Payne 11
7 TEAM HILEN
11 Colby Wollitz 11
22 Dee Brown 11 11
23 Thomas Brummett 12 11
22 Erin Horn 11 11
12 Vincent Prather 12
11 Kirk Schooley 11
1 Nick Sweeney 11
Logan Watts 0 11
Kelly Williams 0 11




2017 KENTUCKY PGA PRO-PRO SERIES Points: 1st-20|2nd - 19 | 3rd - 18 | 4th - 17 | 5th - 16
POINTS AWARDED 6th - 15| 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | 9th - 12
Top 7 scores will be included. Highlighted points not included.

°
n.? £ ccf & D-é 3 2
5 Q °o £ &= £ 52
[ Q5= g 2 S 2
5 < &g g g 5c S
<  SERIES | PLAYER £ 8 <=%§ 2 §>§ ECSE
g TOTAL | TOTAL NAME 8 & Sa < E & 336
8 102 TEAM MEYER
Robert Costello 0
28 Steve Cox 11 17
Austin Davenport 0
Denny Nash 0
Joshua Griffin 0
11 Nathan Hincks 11
36 Jesse Massie 16 20
16 Mitchell Moore 16
11 Josh Snider 1
| |
6 11475 TEAM NICHOLS
23.25 Derrick Griffitts 11 12.25
23.25 Carmello Benassi 11 12.25
Eric Gilliland 0 12.25
12 Grover Justice 12
23.25 Brad Maynard 11 12.25
11 Chris Redle 11
11 Chris Schuler 11
Pat Stephens 0
11 Robert Strader 11




2017 KENTUCKY PGA PRO-PRO SERIES

POINTS AWARDED

Points: 1st-20|2nd - 19 | 3rd - 18 | 4th - 17 | 5th - 16

6th - 15 | 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | Oth - 12

Top 7 scores will be included. Highlighted points not included.

SERIES
TOTAL

PLAYER
TOTAL

x
[
©
o
5

118.5

11

11

11

255

22

11

27

145

19

11

27

11

22

36

19

NAME

TEAM OSBORNE

Russ Johnson
Jamie DeKeuster
Zach Graves
Greg Meadors
Denny Nash
Kim Shafer
Bryan Slone
Dan Utley
Patrick Vadden

TEAM TYREE

Jake Spott
Ted Beckmann
Ryne Burnett
Nathan Downs
Andrew Lardner
Myles Mahan
Rocky Schooley
Michael Vanderveer
Adam Webb

Bushnell Pro-Pro
Series Kick-Off

Callaway Pro-Pro

Series Pro-
Assistant / Team

TaylorMade Pro-Pro
Series Two-Man
Cunningham-
Yamaha Pro-Pro
Championsip

11

11

11

11

145

11

11
11
16

11

19

11

11

16

11

11

11

16
11
19
11

20




