6th - 15 | 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | 9th - 12

Rank	SERIES TOTAL	PLAYER TOTAL	NAME	Bushnell Pro-Pro Series Kick-Off	Callaway Pro-Pro Series Pro- Assistant / Team	TaylorMade Pro-Pro Series Two-Man	Cunningham- Yamaha Pro-Pro Championsip
2	184.75		TEAM BREWER				
		28.25	John Bachman	16	12.25		
		22	Ted Brodzik	11	11		
		22	Erin Horn	11	11		
		22	Jeff Ketterman	11	11		
		16	Keith Ohr	16			
		22	Matt O'Keefe	11	11		
		25.5	Andrew Stephens	11	14.5		
			Tommy Watts	11			
		27	Chris Wilson	16	11		
1	198.75		TEAM DEMLING				
		38	Aaron McDowell	20	18		
		38	Steve Conley	20	18		
			Robert Strader	0			
		11	Kenton Hobbs	11			
		26.5	Jeremy Martin	12	14.5		
		30	Bruce Oldendick	11	19		
		12.25	Scott Smith	0	12.25		
		11	Blake Watts	11	11		
		32	Darren Wittenburg	16	16		
							1

6th - 15 | 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | 9th - 12

Rank	SERIES TOTAL	PLAYER TOTAL	NAME	Bushnell Pro-Pro Series Kick-Off	Callaway Pro-Pro Series Pro- Assistant / Team	TaylorMade Pro-Pro Series Two-Man	Cunningham- Yamaha Pro-Pro Championsip
3	163.75		TEAM FREEMAN				
		22	Barry Bonifield	11	11		
		27	Ryne Burnett	11	16		
		28	Al Chrouser	11	17		
		23.25	Bobby Cooke	11	12.25		
			Adam Gary	0			
		22	David Huffman	11	11		
		25.5	Daniel Iceman	11	14.5		
		16	John Mullendore	16			
			Barry Payne	11			
7	112		TEAM HILEN				
		11	Colby Wollitz	11			
		22	Dee Brown	11	11		
		23	Thomas Brummett	12	11		
		22	Erin Horn	11	11		
		12	Vincent Prather	12			
		11	Kirk Schooley	11			
		11	Nick Sweeney	11			
			Logan Watts	0	11		
			Kelly Williams	0	11		

6th - 15 | 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | 9th - 12

Rank	SERIES TOTAL	PLAYER TOTAL	NAME	Bushnell Pro-Pro Series Kick-Off	Callaway Pro-Pro Series Pro- Assistant / Team	TaylorMade Pro-Pro Series Two-Man	Cunningham- Yamaha Pro-Pro Championsip
8	102		TEAM MEYER				
			Robert Costello	0			
		28	Steve Cox	11	17		
			Austin Davenport	0			
			Denny Nash	0			
			Joshua Griffin	0			
		11	Nathan Hincks	11			
		36	Jesse Massie	16	20		
		16	Mitchell Moore	16			
		11	Josh Snider	11			
6	114.75		TEAM NICHOLS				
		23.25	Derrick Griffitts	11	12.25		
		23.25	Carmello Benassi	11	12.25		
			Eric Gilliland	0	12.25		
		12	Grover Justice	12			
		23.25	Brad Maynard	11	12.25		
		11	Chris Redle	11			
		11	Chris Schuler	11			
		4.4	Pat Stephens	0			
		11	Robert Strader	11			

6th - 15 | 7th - 14 | 8th - 13 | 9th - 12

Rank	SERIES TOTAL	PLAYER TOTAL	NAME	Bushnell Pro-Pro Series Kick-Off	Callaway Pro-Pro Series Pro- Assistant / Team	TaylorMade Pro-Pro Series Two-Man	Cunningham- Yamaha Pro-Pro Championsip
5	118.5		TEAM OSBORNE				
-		11	Russ Johnson	11			
		11	Jamie DeKeuster	11			
		11	Zach Graves	11			
		25.5	Greg Meadors	11	14.5		
			Denny Nash	0			
		22	Kim Shafer	11	11		
		11	Bryan Slone	11			
		İ	Dan Utley	11			
-		27	Patrick Vadden	16	11		
-			TEAM THOSE				
4	145		TEAM TYREE				
		19	Jake Spott	19			
		11	Ted Beckmann	11			
_		27	Ryne Burnett	11	16		
		11	Nathan Downs	11			
		22	Andrew Lardner	11	11		
		36	Myles Mahan	16	20		
		٠	Rocky Schooley	11			
_		19	Michael Vanderveer	19			
			Adam Webb	11			